Public Works

Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To J & M, Inc. For
Rehabilitation Of Storm Drain Line Along Shepherd Canyon Road Between Gunn Drive And Paso Robles
Drive (Project Number C336020) In The Amount Of Five Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred
Fifty-Three Dollars ($524,853.00)